
St. Anthony of Padua School
Updated: 11/07/2024 12:53am

Girls UniformsGirls Uniforms

UncategorizedUncategorized  Daily WearDaily Wear

Boys PleatedBoys Pleated
ShortsShorts

Belt Required SALE!Belt Required SALE!
While Supplies Last: NoWhile Supplies Last: No
Returns or ExchangesReturns or Exchanges
GirlsGirls  
$15$15  *Larger sizes cost more. *Larger sizes cost more.

BlousesBlouses  Required Formal UniformRequired Formal Uniform
for Mass & Special Eventsfor Mass & Special Events

Round CollarRound Collar
Blouse: ShortBlouse: Short
SleeveSleeve

Choice of Short or LongChoice of Short or Long
SleeveSleeve
GirlsGirls  
$15.5 - $18.5$15.5 - $18.5  *Larger sizes *Larger sizes
cost more.cost more.

BlousesBlouses  Required Formal UniformRequired Formal Uniform
for Mass & Special Eventsfor Mass & Special Events

Round CollarRound Collar
Blouse: LongBlouse: Long
SleeveSleeve

Choice of Short or LongChoice of Short or Long
SleeveSleeve
GirlsGirls  
$18.5 - $20.5$18.5 - $20.5  *Larger sizes *Larger sizes
cost more.cost more.

Oxford ShirtsOxford Shirts  Required FormalRequired Formal
Uniform for Mass & Special EventsUniform for Mass & Special Events

Oxford Shirt:Oxford Shirt:
Short SleeveShort Sleeve

Choice of Short or LongChoice of Short or Long
SleeveSleeve
GirlsGirls  
$20.5 - $27.5$20.5 - $27.5  *Larger sizes *Larger sizes
cost more.cost more.

Oxford ShirtsOxford Shirts  Required FormalRequired Formal
Uniform for Mass & Special EventsUniform for Mass & Special Events

Oxford Shirt:Oxford Shirt:
Long SleeveLong Sleeve

Choice of Short or LongChoice of Short or Long
SleeveSleeve
GirlsGirls  
$23.5 - $29.5$23.5 - $29.5  *Larger sizes *Larger sizes
cost more.cost more.

TiesTies  Required Formal Uniform forRequired Formal Uniform for
Mass & Special EventsMass & Special Events

Continental Cross-Continental Cross-
Over TieOver Tie

GirlsGirls  
$8$8

TiesTies  Required Formal Uniform forRequired Formal Uniform for
Mass & Special EventsMass & Special Events

Prep TiePrep Tie

GirlsGirls  
$11$11  *Larger sizes cost more. *Larger sizes cost more.

JumpersJumpers  Required Formal UniformRequired Formal Uniform
for Mass & Special Eventsfor Mass & Special Events

Bib Top JumperBib Top Jumper
with 2-Pleat Skirtwith 2-Pleat Skirt

Choice of Jumper orChoice of Jumper or
Skort Must Touch MiddleSkort Must Touch Middle
of Knee of Knee 
GirlsGirls  
$46 - $80$46 - $80  *Larger sizes cost *Larger sizes cost
more.more.

SkortsSkorts  Required Formal Uniform forRequired Formal Uniform for
Mass & Special EventsMass & Special Events

Jane SkortJane Skort

Choice of Jumper, Skirt,Choice of Jumper, Skirt,
or Skort by Grade Mustor Skort by Grade Must
Touch Middle of KneeTouch Middle of Knee
GirlsGirls  
$38 - $65$38 - $65  *Larger sizes cost *Larger sizes cost
more.more.

SkirtsSkirts  Required Formal Uniform forRequired Formal Uniform for
Mass & Special EventsMass & Special Events

2-Pleat Skirt2-Pleat Skirt

Choice of Skirt or SkortChoice of Skirt or Skort
Must Touch Middle ofMust Touch Middle of
KneeKnee
GirlsGirls  
$65$65

SweatersSweaters  RequiredRequired

Cardigan SweaterCardigan Sweater

GirlsGirls  
$39.5 - $47.5$39.5 - $47.5  *Larger sizes *Larger sizes
cost more.cost more.

Polo ShirtsPolo Shirts  Daily WearDaily Wear

Girls Mesh PoloGirls Mesh Polo
Shirt: ShortShirt: Short
SleeveSleeve

May Not Be Worn ForMay Not Be Worn For
Mass or SpecialMass or Special
AssembliesAssemblies
GirlsGirls  
$20 - $24$20 - $24  *Larger sizes cost *Larger sizes cost
more.more.

SkortsSkorts  Daily WearDaily Wear

Jane SkortJane Skort

Daily Wear Only: K-8thDaily Wear Only: K-8th
Grade Must TouchGrade Must Touch
Middle of KneeMiddle of Knee
GirlsGirls  
$29 - $37$29 - $37  *Larger sizes cost *Larger sizes cost
more.more.

ShortsShorts

Lycra ModestyLycra Modesty
ShortsShorts

Worn Under Jumpers &Worn Under Jumpers &
SkirtsSkirts
GirlsGirls  
$13 - $16$13 - $16  *Larger sizes cost *Larger sizes cost
more.more.
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Polo ShirtsPolo Shirts  Daily WearDaily Wear

Girls Mesh PoloGirls Mesh Polo
Shirt: ShortShirt: Short
SleeveSleeve

May Not Be Worn ForMay Not Be Worn For
Mass or SpecialMass or Special
AssembliesAssemblies
GirlsGirls  
$20 - $24$20 - $24  *Larger sizes cost *Larger sizes cost
more.more.

SlacksSlacks

Girls Flat FrontGirls Flat Front
SlacksSlacks

Belt RequiredBelt Required
GirlsGirls  
$25 - $33$25 - $33  *Larger sizes cost *Larger sizes cost
more.more.

Hair BobblesHair Bobbles

Basic Hair BowBasic Hair Bow

GirlsGirls  
$8$8

Hair BobblesHair Bobbles

Basic Hair BowBasic Hair Bow

GirlsGirls  
$8$8

Hair BobblesHair Bobbles

Four Loop HairFour Loop Hair
BowBow

GirlsGirls  
$8.5$8.5

Hair BobblesHair Bobbles

Pigtail Hair BowsPigtail Hair Bows

GirlsGirls  
$8$8

Hair BobblesHair Bobbles

Jumbo Hair BowJumbo Hair Bow

GirlsGirls  
$8$8

Hair BobblesHair Bobbles

Jumbo Hair BowJumbo Hair Bow

GirlsGirls  
$8$8

Hair BobblesHair Bobbles

Jumbo Hair BowJumbo Hair Bow

GirlsGirls  
$8$8

Hair BobblesHair Bobbles

Jumbo Hair BowJumbo Hair Bow

GirlsGirls  
$8$8

Hair BobblesHair Bobbles

Clip-On RibbonClip-On Ribbon
Hair BowHair Bow

GirlsGirls  
$4$4

Hair BobblesHair Bobbles

Clip-On RibbonClip-On Ribbon
Hair BowHair Bow

GirlsGirls  
$4$4

Hair BobblesHair Bobbles

Streamer HairStreamer Hair
BowBow

GirlsGirls  
$8$8

Hair BobblesHair Bobbles

Ponytail Hair BowPonytail Hair Bow

GirlsGirls  
$0$0

Hair BobblesHair Bobbles

Padded HeadbandPadded Headband

GirlsGirls  
$8$8

Hair BobblesHair Bobbles

Padded HeadbandPadded Headband

GirlsGirls  
$8$8

Hair BobblesHair Bobbles

Fabric HeadbandFabric Headband

GirlsGirls  
$8$8

Hair BobblesHair Bobbles

Fabric HeadbandFabric Headband

GirlsGirls  
$8$8

Hair BobblesHair Bobbles

Fabric ScrunchieFabric Scrunchie

GirlsGirls  
$5$5
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St. Anthony of Padua SchoolSt. Anthony of Padua School
Updated: 11/07/2024 12:53amUpdated: 11/07/2024 12:53am

Hair BobblesHair Bobbles

Fabric ScrunchieFabric Scrunchie

GirlsGirls  
$5$5

SocksSocks

Cable Knee HiCable Knee Hi
Socks: 3 PackSocks: 3 Pack

Girls: Crew Style NotGirls: Crew Style Not
Allowed.Allowed.
GirlsGirls  
$5 - $19$5 - $19  *Larger sizes cost more. *Larger sizes cost more.

SocksSocks

Cable Knee HiCable Knee Hi
Socks: 3 PackSocks: 3 Pack

Girls: Crew Style NotGirls: Crew Style Not
Allowed.Allowed.
GirlsGirls  
$19$19  *Larger sizes cost more. *Larger sizes cost more.

SocksSocks

Cable Knee HiCable Knee Hi
Socks: SingleSocks: Single

Girls: Crew Style NotGirls: Crew Style Not
Allowed.Allowed.
GirlsGirls  
$5$5  *Larger sizes cost more. *Larger sizes cost more.

SocksSocks

Flat Knee HiFlat Knee Hi
Socks: 3 PackSocks: 3 Pack

Girls: Crew Style NotGirls: Crew Style Not
Allowed.Allowed.
GirlsGirls  
$16$16  *Larger sizes cost more. *Larger sizes cost more.

SocksSocks

Flat Knee HiFlat Knee Hi
Socks: SingleSocks: Single

Girls: Crew Style NotGirls: Crew Style Not
Allowed.Allowed.
GirlsGirls  
$6$6  *Larger sizes cost more. *Larger sizes cost more.

SocksSocks

Flat Knee HiFlat Knee Hi
Socks: 3 PackSocks: 3 Pack

Girls: Crew Style NotGirls: Crew Style Not
Allowed.Allowed.
GirlsGirls  
$16$16  *Larger sizes cost more. *Larger sizes cost more.

SocksSocks

Flat Knee HiFlat Knee Hi
Socks: SingleSocks: Single

Girls: Crew Style NotGirls: Crew Style Not
Allowed.Allowed.
GirlsGirls  
$6$6  *Larger sizes cost more. *Larger sizes cost more.

Doll ClothingDoll Clothing

Doll Jumper withDoll Jumper with
Blouse & HairBlouse & Hair
BobbleBobble

GirlsGirls  
$28$28  *Larger sizes cost more. *Larger sizes cost more.

Doll ClothingDoll Clothing

Doll Jumper withDoll Jumper with
Blouse & HairBlouse & Hair
BobbleBobble

GirlsGirls  
$28$28

Doll ClothingDoll Clothing

Doll Skirt withDoll Skirt with
Blouse & HairBlouse & Hair
BobbleBobble

GirlsGirls  
$28$28

ExtrasExtras

Tote BagTote Bag

GirlsGirls  
$25$25

BoysBoys

Oxford ShirtsOxford Shirts  Required FormalRequired Formal
Uniform for Mass & Special EventsUniform for Mass & Special Events

Oxford Shirt:Oxford Shirt:
Short SleeveShort Sleeve

Choice of Short or LongChoice of Short or Long
SleeveSleeve
BoysBoys  
$20.5 - $26.5$20.5 - $26.5  *Larger sizes *Larger sizes
cost more.cost more.

Oxford ShirtsOxford Shirts  Required FormalRequired Formal
Uniform for Mass & Special EventsUniform for Mass & Special Events

Oxford Shirt:Oxford Shirt:
Long SleeveLong Sleeve

Choice of Short or LongChoice of Short or Long
SleeveSleeve
BoysBoys  
$23.5 - $29.5$23.5 - $29.5  *Larger sizes *Larger sizes
cost more.cost more.

TiesTies  Required Formal Uniform forRequired Formal Uniform for
Mass & Special EventsMass & Special Events

St. Anthony ofSt. Anthony of
Padua Prep TiePadua Prep Tie
with Embroideredwith Embroidered
LogoLogo

Choice of StyleChoice of Style
BoysBoys  
$16$16  *Larger sizes cost more. *Larger sizes cost more.
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St. Anthony of Padua SchoolSt. Anthony of Padua School
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TiesTies  Required Formal Uniform forRequired Formal Uniform for
Mass & Special EventsMass & Special Events

St. Anthony ofSt. Anthony of
Padua ClassicPadua Classic
Necktie withNecktie with
Embroidered LogoEmbroidered Logo

Choice of StyleChoice of Style
BoysBoys  
$20$20

PantsPants  Required Formal Uniform forRequired Formal Uniform for
Mass & Special EventsMass & Special Events

Boys Flat FrontBoys Flat Front
PantsPants

Choice of Style BeltChoice of Style Belt
RequiredRequired
BoysBoys  
$26 - $36$26 - $36  *Larger sizes cost *Larger sizes cost
more.more.

PantsPants  Required Formal Uniform forRequired Formal Uniform for
Mass & Special EventsMass & Special Events

Boys PleatedBoys Pleated
PantsPants

Choice of Style BeltChoice of Style Belt
Required SALE! WhileRequired SALE! While
Supplies Last: No ReturnSupplies Last: No Return
or Exchangeor Exchange
BoysBoys  
$15$15  *Larger sizes cost more. *Larger sizes cost more.

SweatersSweaters  Required Formal UniformRequired Formal Uniform
for Mass & Special Eventsfor Mass & Special Events

V-Neck PulloverV-Neck Pullover
SweaterSweater

Choice of V-NeckChoice of V-Neck
Pullover or Sweater VestPullover or Sweater Vest
BoysBoys  
$35.5 - $43.5$35.5 - $43.5  *Larger sizes *Larger sizes
cost more.cost more.

SweatersSweaters  Required Formal UniformRequired Formal Uniform
for Mass & Special Eventsfor Mass & Special Events

Sweater VestSweater Vest

Choice of V-NeckChoice of V-Neck
Pullover or Sweater VestPullover or Sweater Vest
BoysBoys  
$31.5 - $39.5$31.5 - $39.5  *Larger sizes *Larger sizes
cost more.cost more.

ShortsShorts  Daily WearDaily Wear

Boys Flat FrontBoys Flat Front
ShortsShorts

Belt RequiredBelt Required
BoysBoys  
$24 - $34$24 - $34  *Larger sizes cost *Larger sizes cost
more.more.

ShortsShorts  Daily WearDaily Wear

Lil' Kids Pull-OnLil' Kids Pull-On
ShortsShorts

BoysBoys  
$18$18  *Larger sizes cost more. *Larger sizes cost more.

SocksSocks

Crew Socks:Crew Socks:
3-Pack3-Pack

Not Allowed for GirlsNot Allowed for Girls
BoysBoys  
$8$8  *Larger sizes cost more. *Larger sizes cost more.

Boys & Girls, & AccessoriesBoys & Girls, & Accessories

PantsPants  Required Formal Uniform forRequired Formal Uniform for
Mass & Special EventsMass & Special Events

Lil' Kids Pull-OnLil' Kids Pull-On
PantsPants

Choice of StyleChoice of Style
unisexunisex  
$19.5$19.5  *Larger sizes cost more. *Larger sizes cost more.

BeltsBelts  Required Formal Uniform forRequired Formal Uniform for
Mass & Special EventsMass & Special Events

Adjustable ElasticAdjustable Elastic
Belt withBelt with
Magnetic BuckleMagnetic Buckle

Belt Required with LoopsBelt Required with Loops
unisexunisex  
$7$7

BeltsBelts  Required Formal Uniform forRequired Formal Uniform for
Mass & Special EventsMass & Special Events

Adjustable ElasticAdjustable Elastic
Belt withBelt with
Magnetic BuckleMagnetic Buckle

Belt Required with LoopsBelt Required with Loops
unisexunisex  
$7$7

BeltsBelts  Required Formal Uniform forRequired Formal Uniform for
Mass & Special EventsMass & Special Events

1¼" Leather Belt1¼" Leather Belt

Belt Required with LoopsBelt Required with Loops
unisexunisex  
$19$19  *Larger sizes cost more. *Larger sizes cost more.

Polo ShirtsPolo Shirts  Daily WearDaily Wear

Unisex Mesh PoloUnisex Mesh Polo
Shirt: ShortShirt: Short
SleeveSleeve

May Not Be Worn ForMay Not Be Worn For
Mass or SpecialMass or Special
AssembliesAssemblies
unisexunisex  
$19 - $24$19 - $24  *Larger sizes cost *Larger sizes cost
more.more.

Polo ShirtsPolo Shirts  Daily WearDaily Wear

Unisex Mesh PoloUnisex Mesh Polo
Shirt: ShortShirt: Short
SleeveSleeve

May Not Be Worn ForMay Not Be Worn For
Mass or SpecialMass or Special
AssembliesAssemblies
unisexunisex  
$19 - $24$19 - $24  *Larger sizes cost *Larger sizes cost
more.more.
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PE UniformsPE Uniforms

Mesh PE ShortsMesh PE Shorts

unisexunisex  
$15 - $21$15 - $21  *Larger sizes cost *Larger sizes cost
more.more.

UncategorizedUncategorized

Jersey PE ShortsJersey PE Shorts

While Supplies Last:While Supplies Last:
Exchange OnlyExchange Only
unisexunisex  
$17$17  *Larger sizes cost more. *Larger sizes cost more.

SweatshirtsSweatshirts

Crew NeckCrew Neck
SweatshirtSweatshirt

May Not Be Worn ForMay Not Be Worn For
Mass or SpecialMass or Special
AssembliesAssemblies
unisexunisex  
$0 - $27$0 - $27  *Larger sizes cost more. *Larger sizes cost more.

SweatpantsSweatpants

FleeceFleece
SweatpantsSweatpants

unisexunisex  
$18 - $28$18 - $28  *Larger sizes cost *Larger sizes cost
more.more.

JacketsJackets

Hooded JacketHooded Jacket

unisexunisex  
$56 - $68$56 - $68  *Larger sizes cost *Larger sizes cost
more.more.

JacketsJackets

Polar FleecePolar Fleece
JacketJacket

unisexunisex  
$37 - $45$37 - $45  *Larger sizes cost *Larger sizes cost
more.more.

ExtrasExtras

Garment LabelsGarment Labels

Includes Marking PenIncludes Marking Pen
unisexunisex  
$7$7
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